RUA
PROFESSIONAL STREET LIGHTING
Check out the
RUA line video
Italia
Marruecos
UK
España

(mA) LAMP
CURRENT
CRI LENS DIMMING PROTECTION ORDER CODE REFERENCE
5000K
20W 48 LED 2751 350 >70 * ** 10KV CVS001.*.** CV20.S.48LED7.10KV.5000K.*.**
30W 48 LED 4095 550 >70 * ** 10KV CVS004.*.** CV30.S.48LED7.10KV.5000K.*.**
40W 48 LED 5418 700 >70 * ** 10KV CVS007.*.** CV40.S.48LED7.10KV.5000K.*.**
50W 48 LED 6731 900 >70 * ** 10KV CVS010.*.** CV50.S.48LED7.10KV.5000K.*.**
4000K
20W 48 LED 2620 350 >70 * ** 10KV CVS002.*.** CV20.S.48LED7.10KV.4000K.*.**
30W 48 LED 3900 550 >70 * ** 10KV CVS005.*.** CV30.S.48LED7.10KV.4000K.*.**
40W 48 LED 5160 700 >70 * ** 10KV CVS008.*.** CV40.S.48LED7.10KV.4000K.*.**
50W 48 LED 6410 900 >70 * ** 10KV CVS011.*.** CV50.S.48LED7.10KV.4000K.*.**
2700K
20W 48 LED 2410 350 >70 * ** 10KV CVS003.*.** CV20.S.48LED7.10KV.2700K.*.**
30W 48 LED 3588 550 >70 * ** 10KV CVS006.*.** CV30.S.48LED7.10KV.2700K.*.**
40W 48 LED 4747 700 >70 * ** 10KV CVS009.*.** CV40.S.48LED7.10KV.2700K.*.**
50W 48 LED 5897 900 >70 * ** 10KV CVS012.*.** CV50.S.48LED7.10KV.2700K.*.**
LENS OPTIONS: DIMMING OPTIONS:
*
A1 Asymmetric 60x150
A2 Asymmetric 50x150
CERTIFICATES / APPROVALS
* CRI>80 to order
RUA “M” TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
M
POWER LED LUMENS
(mA) LAMP
CURRENT
CRI LENS DIMMING PROTECTION ORDER CODE REFERENCE
5000K
50W 50 LED 6878 500 >70 * ** 10KV CVM001.*.** CV50.M.90LED7.10KV.5000K.*.**
60W 90 LED 8253 600 >70 * ** 10KV CVM004.*.** CV60.M.90LED7.10KV.5000K.*.**
70W 90 LED 9555 700 >70 * ** 10KV CVM007.*.** CV70.M.90LED7.10KV.5000K.*.**
80W 90 LED 10836 800 >70 * ** 10KV CVM010.*.** CV80.M.90LED7.10KV.5000K.*.**
90W 90 LED 12096 850 >70 * ** 10KV CVM013.*.** CV90.M.90LED7.10KV.5000K.*.**
4000K
50 W 50 LED 6550 500 >70 * ** 10KV CVM002.*.** CV50.M.90LED7.10KV.4000K.*.**
60W 90 LED 7860 600 >70 * ** 10KV CVM005.*.** CV60.M.90LED7.10KV.4000K.*.**
70W 90 LED 9100 700 >70 * ** 10KV CVM008.*.** CV70.M.90LED7.10KV.4000K.*.**
80W 90 LED 10320 800 >70 * ** 10KV CVM011.*.** CV80.M.90LED7.10KV.4000K.*.**
90W 90 LED 11520 850 >70 * ** 10KV CVM014.*.** CV90.M.90LED7.10KV.4000K.*.**
2700K
50W 50 LED 6550 500 >70 * ** 10KV CVM003.*.** CV50.M.90LED7.10KV.2700K.*.**
60W 90 LED 7860 600 >70 * ** 10KV CVM009.*.** CV60.M.90LED7.10KV.2700K.*.**
70W 90 LED 9100 700 >70 * ** 10KV CVM003.*.** CV70.M.90LED7.10KV.2700K.*.**
80W 90 LED 10320 800 >70 * ** 10KV CVM012.*.** CV80.M.90LED7.10KV.2700K.*.**
90W 90 LED 11520 850 >70 * ** 10KV CVM015.*.** CV90.M.90LED7.10KV.2700K.*.**